Miller GlideLoc®
Vertical Height Access Ladder System Kits
Fall Protection
End-Stop
Rung Clamp*
Vertical Rail
Aluminum,
Galvanized

Attaches at top
or bottom of rail
Attaches anywhere
on rail
Kits come complete with GlideLoc rail,
end-stop, ladder attachment brackets,
and hardware. Systems accommodate
one worker per section of rail. Kits are
available in galvanized steel, aluminum
and stainless steel. GlideLoc fall
arresters are sold separately.
GlideLoc® Vertical Height Access Ladder System Kits
GlideLoc® Kit Components
SKU SKU SKU System Section of Number of Ladder
Galvanized Aluminum Stainless Steel Length 10 ft (3.0m) Rail Attachment Brackets
GG0020 GA0020 GS0020 20 ft. (6.1m) 2 2
GG0030 GA0030 GS0030 30 ft. (9.1m) 3 6
GG0040 GA0040 GS0040 40 ft. (12.2m) 4 7
GG0050 GA0050 GS0050 50 ft. (15.2m) 5 9
GG0060 GA0060 GS0060 60 ft. (18.3m) 6 10
GG0070 GA0070 GS0070 70 ft. (21.3m) 7 11
GG0080 GA0080 GS0080 80 ft. (24.4m) 8 13
GG0090 GA0090 GS0090 90 ft. (27.4m) 9 14
GG0100 GA0100 GS0100 100 ft. (30.5m) 10 16
GG0110 GA0110 GS0110 110 ft. (33.5m) 11 17
GG0120 GA0120 GS0120 120 ft. (36.6m) 12 19
GG0130 GA0130 GS0130 130 ft. (39.6m) 13 20
GG0140 GA0140 GS0140 140 ft. (42.7m) 14 21
GG0150 GA0150 GS0150 150 ft. (45.7m) 15 23
GG0160 GA0160 GS0160 160 ft. (48.8m) 16 24
GG0170 GA0170 GS0170 170 ft. (51.8m) 17 26
GG0180 GA0180 GS0180 180 ft. (54.9m) 18 27
GG0190 GA0190 GS0190 190 ft. (58.0m) 19 29
GG0200 GA0200 GS0200 200 ft. (61.0m) 20 30
SKU Description
27441C
Body Control I Fall Arrester – locks into the rail in the event
of a fall. Stainless steel and aluminum construction.